IPSC Sep 17,2019 - 2019-09-17

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 Morn, Tomas U P Min
2 Oberg, Nicklas U S Min
3 Kéllroos, Dennis u S Min
4 Pettersson, Emil U PO Min
5 Lindén, Jonas u P Min
6 Karlman, Richard U S Min

Category

Match
Pts

220.0000
191.1892
155.4587
145.2743
138.4237
122.7330
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Match %

100.0000 %
86.9042 %
70.6630 %
66.0338 %
62.9199 %
55.7877 %



